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VIII  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 26- - 27-10-2018

Punktacja Kobiet

Kobiet, Open

1.  MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 1449 2
2.  ROGOWSKA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 1363 2
3.  BARYŁA Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 1306 2
4.  FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 99 MKP Szczecin 1254 2
5.  WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 1242 2
6.  GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1228 2
7.  KISIEL Gabriela 00 MKP Szczecin 1225 2
8.  GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1175 2
9.  PAROL Olga 05 MKP Szczecin 1171 2

10.  MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1160 2
11.  SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 1147 2
12.  BAHR Marlene 02 MKP Szczecin 1133 2
13.  KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1121 2
14.  KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 1096 2
15.  PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1093 2
16.  WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 1074 2
17.  HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1069 2
18.  FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 1044 2
19.  ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 991 2
20.  MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 966 2
21.  JAGODZIŃSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 957 2
22.  MALISZEWSKA Zuzanna 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 943 2
23.  URBANIAK Olga 04 MKP Szczecin 932 2
24.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 902 2
25.  MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 901 2
26.  NOWICKA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 864 2
27.  DOBRZELEWSKA Nina 04 MKP Szczecin 843 2
28.  ZDROJEWSKA Karolina 06 MKP Szczecin 837 2
29.  BAKUNIAK Hanna 96 MKP Szczecin 822 2
30.  KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 IUKP Wodnik Police 813 2
31.  BITALOVA Emma 05 SVK Swim Warriors 800 2
32.  MICHAŁOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 797 2
33.  STEPOWY Agata 07 MKP H2O Koszalin 796 2
34.  PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 UKS Sokół Ustronie Morskie 767 2
35.  ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 762 2
36.  WRZESZCZ Aleksandra 05 MKP Szczecin 748 2
37.  TRUSZKOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MKP Szczecin 745 2
38.  MODRZYŃSKA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 720 2
39.  BORUCKA Alicja 03 MKP Szczecin 716 2
40.  TAMIOŁA Roksana 04 MKP Szczecin 714 2
41.  GAJEWSKA Zofia 06 MKP Szczecin 700 2
42.  KRZYSIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 656 2
43.  MAŁOLEPSZA Weronika 07 UKP Marlin Gryfino 649 2
44.  PIETRUSZYŃSKA Joanna 06 IUKP Wodnik Police 646 2
45.  LESIŃSKA Nina 06 MKP Szczecin 643 2
46.  KOSTRZEWA Karolina 05 MKP Szczecin 620 2
47.  BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 602 2
48.  SZEWCZUK Aleksandra 07 UKP Marlin Gryfino 590 2
49.  SZULC Celestyna 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 586 2
50.  GNIŁKA Adrianna 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 548 2
51.  DANIELEWICZ Martyna 06 MKP Szczecin 540 2
52.  PAWŁASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 539 2
53.  MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 500 2
54.  KOSOBUCKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 461 2
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55.  GÓRKA Oliwia 07 MKP Szczecin 403 2
56.  ŁAWRYNOWICZ Alicja 07 MKP Szczecin 329 2

Dziewcząt, 15 - 16 lat - 15 z 16 Konkurencji

1.  WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 1242 2
2.  GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1228 2
3.  GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1175 2
4.  SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 1147 2
5.  BAHR Marlene 02 MKP Szczecin 1133 2
6.  KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1121 2
7.  KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 1096 2
8.  PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1093 2
9.  WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 1074 2

10.  HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1069 2
11.  ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 991 2
12.  BORUCKA Alicja 03 MKP Szczecin 716 2

Dziewcząt, 13 - 14 lat

1.  PAROL Olga 05 MKP Szczecin 1171 2
2.  MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1160 2
3.  FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 1044 2
4.  JAGODZIŃSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 957 2
5.  MALISZEWSKA Zuzanna 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 943 2
6.  URBANIAK Olga 04 MKP Szczecin 932 2
7.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 902 2
8.  MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 901 2
9.  NOWICKA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 864 2

10.  DOBRZELEWSKA Nina 04 MKP Szczecin 843 2
11.  KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 IUKP Wodnik Police 813 2
12.  BITALOVA Emma 05 SVK Swim Warriors 800 2
13.  MICHAŁOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 797 2
14.  PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 UKS Sokół Ustronie Morskie 767 2
15.  WRZESZCZ Aleksandra 05 MKP Szczecin 748 2
16.  TAMIOŁA Roksana 04 MKP Szczecin 714 2
17.  KOSTRZEWA Karolina 05 MKP Szczecin 620 2

Dziewcząt, 11 - 12 lat - 14 z 16 Konkurencji

1.  ZDROJEWSKA Karolina 06 MKP Szczecin 837 2
2.  STEPOWY Agata 07 MKP H2O Koszalin 796 2
3.  ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 762 2
4.  TRUSZKOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MKP Szczecin 745 2
5.  MODRZYŃSKA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 720 2
6.  GAJEWSKA Zofia 06 MKP Szczecin 700 2
7.  KRZYSIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 656 2
8.  MAŁOLEPSZA Weronika 07 UKP Marlin Gryfino 649 2
9.  PIETRUSZYŃSKA Joanna 06 IUKP Wodnik Police 646 2

10.  LESIŃSKA Nina 06 MKP Szczecin 643 2
11.  BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 602 2
12.  SZEWCZUK Aleksandra 07 UKP Marlin Gryfino 590 2
13.  SZULC Celestyna 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 586 2
14.  GNIŁKA Adrianna 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 548 2
15.  DANIELEWICZ Martyna 06 MKP Szczecin 540 2
16.  PAWŁASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 539 2
17.  MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 500 2
18.  KOSOBUCKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 461 2
19.  GÓRKA Oliwia 07 MKP Szczecin 403 2
20.  ŁAWRYNOWICZ Alicja 07 MKP Szczecin 329 2


